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ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
ENCANTO PARK DUARTE  ENCANTO PARK DUARTE

51 MILES   51 MILES  
© 2018 Orange County Wheelmen

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.0  START 0.0 0.0
L ENCANTO PKWY 0.1 0.1 L ENCANTO PKWY 0.1 0.1
L BIKEWAY BRIDGE 0.2 0.3 L BIKEWAY BRIDGE 0.2 0.3
L SAN GABRIEL RIVER PATH 2.9 3.2 L SAN GABRIEL RIVER PATH 2.9 3.2
R SAN GABRIEL CYN RD 8.4 11.6 R SAN GABRIEL CYN RD 8.4 11.6
C SAN GABRIEL CYN RD 12.3 23.9 C SAN GABRIEL CYN RD 12.3 23.9
R CRYSTAL LAKE RD 1.9 25.8 R CRYSTAL LAKE RD 1.9 25.8
U CRYSTAL LAKE CAFE 1.9 27.7 U CRYSTAL LAKE CAFE 1.9 27.7
L SAN GABRIEL CYN RD 20.7 48.4 L SAN GABRIEL CYN RD 20.7 48.4
R SAN GAVRIEL RIVER PATH 0.5 48.9 R SAN GAVRIEL RIVER PATH 0.5 48.9
R SAN GAVRIEL RIVER PATH 2.0 50.9 R SAN GAVRIEL RIVER PATH 2.0 50.9
R BIKEWAY OVER BRIDGE 0.2 51.1 R BIKEWAY OVER BRIDGE 0.2 51.1
R ENCANTO PKWY 0.1 51.2 R ENCANTO PKWY 0.1 51.2
 FINISH  51.2  FINISH  51.2
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